M B E
S T
©2011 SVT Associates, Inc. All Rights Reserved.44
Cold-Lip Effusion Cell – CL Series
Features
•	 For III-V MBE System
•	 Excellent Source for Al
•	 “Cold-Lip” Style Filament Design
•	 Wide Range of Sizes Available
Models Flange Size (CFF) Crucible (cc)
SVTA-CL-16-275 2.75" 16
SVTA-CL-16-450 4.50" 16
SVTA-CL-20-275 2.75" 20
SVTA-CL-20-450 4.50" 20
SVTA-CL-22-275 2.75" 22
SVTA-CL-22-450 4.50" 22
SVTA-CL-40-275 2.75" 40
SVTA-CL-40-450 4.50" 40
SVTA-CL-50-450 4.50" 50
SVTA-CL-60-450 4.50" 60
SVTA-CL-85-450 4.50" 85
Description
SVT Associates CL Series is used when depositing Aluminum.
The cold-lip prevents Aluminum from wetting the crucible and
damaging the cell during evaporation. Models are available for